
NRA National Open Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

National Champion ZAUN, KATIE
BUFFALO, ND

595MA 

Second Place DELANEY, KYLIE
YACOLT, WA

593  -  39MA 

Third Place POLAKOVIC, LILLY
ROSEVILLE, CA

588MA 

Category Champions

Woman Champion WATTS, VITTORIA
FOLSOM, CA

583EX 

Senior Champion DOERSCHLER, JEFFREY
WETHERSFIELD, CT

551MA 

Service Champion

Veteran Champion TARAS, GORDON
ALAMEDA, CA

530MA 

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

5821 ERICKSON, MADELYNN   -   SUTTER, CA MA 

5782 PERRIN, NATALIE   -   COOPERSVILLE, MI MA 

576  -  323 WEBB, SEAN   -   KINGSTON, WA MA 

5734 YEATON, KRISTIN   -   AUGUSTA, ME MA 

5695 SORENSEN, DALLAS   -   YUBA CITY, CA MA 

  EXPERT  -  Award Winners

5831 - Tie MICHAEL, LOGAN   -   LINCOLN, CA EX 

5831 - Tie WATTS, VITTORIA   -   FOLSOM, CA EX 

5803 DEATON, CHANDLER   -   YUBA CITY, CA EX 

5794 YAP, CHRISTIAN   -   NORTHVILLE, MI EX 

  SHARPSHOOTER  -  Award Winners

573  -  261 HUNTER, HAYDEN   -   UNIVERSITY PLACE, WA SS 

  MARKSMAN  -  Award Winners

5731 TURK, GRACIE   -   Sutter, CA MK 

5672 LEONARDO, GISELLE   -   PARLIER, CA MK 

557  -  143 HARPE, RHEANNE   -   AMBOY, WA MK 

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 1462020  Indoor National Championships

146 - Total EntriesCompetitor Rankings by Class

  MASTER 64 - Entries

ZAUN, KATIE   -   BUFFALO, ND5951. MA 

DELANEY, KYLIE   -   YACOLT, WA593  -  392. MA 

POLAKOVIC, LILLY   -   ROSEVILLE, CA5883. MA 

ERICKSON, MADELYNN   -   SUTTER, CA5824. MA 

PERRIN, NATALIE   -   COOPERSVILLE, MI5785. MA 

WEBB, SEAN   -   KINGSTON, WA576  -  326. MA 

YEATON, KRISTIN   -   AUGUSTA, ME5737. MA 

SORENSEN, DALLAS   -   YUBA CITY, CA5698. MA 

HARDY, MEGAN   -   MINOT, ND5679. MA 

FEDORA, MARISSA   -   YUBA CITY, CA567MA 

MENDOZA, IONEE   -   Parlier, CA56511. MA 

FRIED, BRADY   -   BISMARCK, ND56112. MA 

O'CONNOR, J   -   GRASS LAKE, MI561MA 

HOVERSTEN, CHRISTOPHER   -   EL DORADO HILLS, C56014. MA 

BRANDT, RACHEL   -   LINCOLN, CA55915. MA 

FEDORA, ANDREW   -   YUBA CITY, CA559MA 

  MASTER 64 - Entries

FLETES, TALYA   -   CIRCLE, MT55817. MA 

LENTINE, JOSEPH   -   Saline, MI55318. MA 

TONEL, DYLAN   -   FOLSOM, CA553MA 

DOERSCHLER, JEFFREY   -   WETHERSFIELD, CT55120. MA 

TAN, ZACH   -   ALBANY, CA551MA 

WOOD, JEREMY   -   YUBA CITY, CA54722. MA 

JOHNSON, CONNOR   -   BREMERTON, WA544  -  1923. MA 

MARSHALL, RAEGEN   -   Yuba City, CA54424. MA 

HOVERSTEN, AARON   -   EL DORADO HILLS, CA54025. MA 

CONLEY, CARSON   -   NAMPA, ID540MA 

GARMO, MARK   -   WEST BLOOMFIELD, MI53927. MA 

EILERS, EMILY   -   Wayne, NE53528. MA 

PHILLIPS, JEFFREY   -   SEABECK, WA530  -  1329. MA 

RADERMACHER, SAMUEL   -   WHEATLAND, ND53030. MA 

TARAS, GORDON   -   ALAMEDA, CA530MA 

PETRIK, JOLEIGH   -   WOLF POINT, MT52732. MA 

1       Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 
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BONIVERT, LOGAN   -   Roseville, CA52433. MA 

ROYSET-JONES, DILLON   -   KINGSTON, WA521  -  1034. MA 

HARRIS, KOLBY   -   CIRCLE, MT52135. MA 

CROCKETT, MADDISON   -   CIRCLE, MT51736. MA 

BRANDT, WILLIAM   -   LINCOLN, CA51637. MA 

ROSAS, DANNY   -   Parlier, CA51338. MA 

LEMBURG, MADELYN   -   Sutter, CA50139. MA 

MILLER, LORELAI   -   YUBA, CA49940. MA 

RAMOS, ADRIANA   -   SELMA, CA49241. MA 

SALINAS, KIARA   -   SELMA, CA48842. MA 

BRUNS, GABRIELLE   -   BUXTON, ME48643. MA 

CRAWFORD, VIVIEN   -   FREEPORT, ME48544. MA 

DIETRICH, INGRID   -   ANKENY, IA47845. MA 

JONES, AUGUST   -   OVIEDO, FL47646. MA 

KEGLEY, SEAN   -   LIBERTY LAKE, WA474  -  347. MA 

KENNEDY, AVA   -   S Portland, ME47448. MA 

HEITMAN, JAKE   -   LIVE OAK, CA47049. MA 

HIBBITS, DALTON   -   CALEDONIA, MI46850. MA 

HURT, GAVIN   -   VANCOUVER, WA452  -  651. MA 

KENNEDY, STEVEN   -   S Portland, ME44952. MA 

HASKELL, MICHAEL   -   WINDHAM, ME44653. MA 

MUNOZ, JAQUEIIN   -   SELMA, CA43454. MA 

WILLEMS, BELLA   -   WICHITA, KS42355. MA 

THOMSEN, KRISTI   -   PLAINVIEW, NE42056. MA 

TYLER, PAUL   -   NORTHVILLE, MI41857. MA 

FLETES, OLIVIA   -   Circle, MT40558. MA 

CONNELL, SHANE   -   WATERBURY, NE37959. MA 

TAN, AIDAN   -   ALBANY, CA37360. MA 

STEINHAUS, NATE   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND36061. MA 

GREUNKE, DAVID   -   WINSIDE, NE33962. MA 

SEBADE, JEREMY   -   WAYNE, NE29563. MA 

SCHREIBER, CAELAN   -   LISBON, ME27064. MA 

  EXPERT 38 - Entries

WATTS, VITTORIA   -   FOLSOM, CA5831. EX 

MICHAEL, LOGAN   -   LINCOLN, CA583EX 

DEATON, CHANDLER   -   YUBA CITY, CA5803. EX 

YAP, CHRISTIAN   -   NORTHVILLE, MI5794. EX 

SCHMELTZER, TIMOTHY   -   GREENVILLE, MI5785. EX 

VANDER LINDEN, MORGAN   -   FORESTHILL, CA578EX 

LLOYD, ALIAH   -   KALAMAZOO, MI5737. EX 

LIN, MELA   -   TRENTON, OH5728. EX 

CHILDERS, MALENA   -   MERIDIAN, CA5719. EX 

TAFOYA, BENJAMIN   -   NINE MILE FALLS, WA570  -  3010. EX 

NOUEL, YUBERKA   -   FLUSHING, NY57011. EX 

FARAH, ALEX   -   WOODLAND, WA567  -  2712. EX 

WARE, LINDSEY   -   KENMARE, ND56713. EX 

VAAGEN, JACOB   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND56414. EX 

REN, YONGJING   -   GRASS LAKE, MI564EX 

STEINHAUS, CASIA   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND56216. EX 

HARPE, JAMESON   -   AMBOY, WA561  -  2317. EX 

LIDEN, CARLETON   -   FOLSOM, CA56018. EX 

FLORES, ALEX   -   FARGO, ND55919. EX 

LANGERUD, GARRETT   -   Bismarck, ND55820. EX 

PEARSALL, ZACHARY   -   COLBERT, WA557  -  1521. EX 

VAAGEN, HANNAH   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND55722. EX 

FORD, CHASE   -   SUTTER, CA557EX 

YOUNES, RYAN   -   Mahwah, NJ55624. EX 

MULLINS, NICOLAS   -   SELAM, CA556EX 

MCLAUGHLIN, MACKENZY   -   SOUTH PORTLAND, ME55526. EX 

PAUOLE, SKYLAR   -   BREMERTON, WA554  -  1627. EX 

FOX, COLLIN   -   GRAND LEDGE, MI55328. EX 

YU, JOYCE   -   ROCHESTER, MI55229. EX 

ZWART, CAMERON   -   HUDSONVILLE, MI54730. EX 

  EXPERT 38 - Entries

WESTPHALL, KORRIN   -   BREMERTON, WA544  -  1431. EX 

PEARSON, KEMPER   -   CASSELTON, ND54432. EX 

TICHY, EMMA   -   TOWER CITY, ND54333. EX 

ANDERSON, MOLLY   -   CASSELTON, ND54134. EX 

OTERO, DOMINGO   -   JERSEY CITY, NJ53435. EX 

BELLER, ZACHARY   -   ALBUQUERQUE, NM53236. EX 

WARE, JESSICA   -   KENMARE, ND52937. EX 

RICHTER, LYNN   -   FORT WAYNE, IN52438. EX 

  SHARPSHOOTER 15 - Entries

HUNTER, HAYDEN   -   UNIVERSITY PLACE, WA573  -  261. SS 

PEARSALL, ANNA   -   COLBERT, WA557  -  212. SS 

NILSSOM, ADIN   -   Davis, CA5533. SS 

CRUZ, SOPHIA   -   Yuba City, CA5514. SS 

WATTS, ALEXANDRIA   -   FOLSOM, CA5495. SS 

IAMARINO, MATTHEW   -   ANN ARBOR, MI5466. SS 

HAAG, MOLLY   -   HARWOOD, ND5457. SS 

ZAUN, DYLAN   -   BUFFALO, ND5438. SS 

SANCHEZ, ROBYN   -   Sutter, CA5379. SS 

TURSI, MICHAEL   -   WHITESTONE, NY52410. SS 

CHAMBERLAIN, JOHN   -   MERCER, ME52111. SS 

HODOSSY, JOZSEF   -   Hillsborough, NJ52012. SS 

VENTRESCA, DAVID   -   Chatham, NJ51713. SS 

NOUEL, JOSE   -   FLUSHING, NY50714. SS 

BEALE, AIDAN   -   FARMINGDALE, ME50015. SS 

  MARKSMAN 29 - Entries

TURK, GRACIE   -   Sutter, CA5731. MK 

LEONARDO, GISELLE   -   PARLIER, CA5672. MK 

HARPE, RHEANNE   -   AMBOY, WA557  -  143. MK 

DECOTO, AIDEN   -   Yuba City, CA5544. MK 

WEIGEL, MICHELE   -   Bismarck, ND5455. MK 

MUNOZ, MARIO   -   PARLIER, CA5416. MK 

SIMPSON, JAMES   -   WAYNE, NE5387. MK 

JONES, BENJAMIN   -   SPOKANE, WA528  -  68. MK 

MINDEN, KAITLYN   -   BRUSH PRAIRIE, WA522  -  69. MK 

DUBOIS, CHLOE   -   SMITHFIELD, ME52210. MK 

BROWN, ANDREW   -   ALTO, MI51611. MK 

WARE, KENDRA   -   KENMARE, ND50912. MK 

RUOTSI, LUKE   -   CASHMERE, WA508  -  613. MK 

MILLER, LILY   -   YUBA CITY, CA50414. MK 

GRANLIE, DONALD   -   UNDERWOOD, ND48915. MK 

FYFE, RENEE   -   PITTSTON, ME47616. MK 

MARTIN, JOHN   -   HOLLY, MI47317. MK 

VEILLEUX, ANTHONY   -   SIDNEY, ME46418. MK 

ALLEY, WILLIAM   -   MARSING, ID464MK 

GOODLOFF, AALIYAH   -   BELLEVUE, NE46120. MK 

WHILLOCK, KILEY   -   KENMARE, ND43421. MK 

STUART, ROBERT   -   GRANITE SPRINGS, NY42422. MK 

HOWELL, LARRY   -   FORT WAYNE, IN41623. MK 

MOODY, GERALD   -   AUGUSTA, ME41324. MK 

DALGLIESH, COBY   -   SARLES, ND37925. MK 

RYDER, DESTINY   -   PORTLAND, ME37426. MK 

FYFE, LOGAN   -   PITTSTON, ME35927. MK 

BRAGG, CARTER   -   SIDNEY, ME31028. MK 

BISHOP, KALEB   -   WHITEFIELD, ME23529. MK 
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ZAUN, KATIE   -   BUFFALO, ND5951. MA 

DELANEY, KYLIE   -   YACOLT, WA593  -  392. MA 

POLAKOVIC, LILLY   -   ROSEVILLE, CA5883. MA 

MICHAEL, LOGAN   -   LINCOLN, CA5834. EX 

WATTS, VITTORIA   -   FOLSOM, CA583EX 

ERICKSON, MADELYNN   -   SUTTER, CA5826. MA 

DEATON, CHANDLER   -   YUBA CITY, CA5807. EX 

YAP, CHRISTIAN   -   NORTHVILLE, MI5798. EX 

VANDER LINDEN, MORGAN   -   FORESTHILL, CA5789. EX 

SCHMELTZER, TIMOTHY   -   GREENVILLE, MI578EX 

PERRIN, NATALIE   -   COOPERSVILLE, MI578MA 

WEBB, SEAN   -   KINGSTON, WA576  -  3212. MA 

HUNTER, HAYDEN   -   UNIVERSITY PLACE, WA573  -  2613. SS 

TURK, GRACIE   -   Sutter, CA57314. MK 

LLOYD, ALIAH   -   KALAMAZOO, MI573EX 

YEATON, KRISTIN   -   AUGUSTA, ME573MA 

LIN, MELA   -   TRENTON, OH57217. EX 

CHILDERS, MALENA   -   MERIDIAN, CA57118. EX 

TAFOYA, BENJAMIN   -   NINE MILE FALLS, WA570  -  3019. EX 

NOUEL, YUBERKA   -   FLUSHING, NY57020. EX 

SORENSEN, DALLAS   -   YUBA CITY, CA56921. MA 

FARAH, ALEX   -   WOODLAND, WA567  -  2722. EX 

WARE, LINDSEY   -   KENMARE, ND56723. EX 

LEONARDO, GISELLE   -   PARLIER, CA567MK 

HARDY, MEGAN   -   MINOT, ND567MA 

FEDORA, MARISSA   -   YUBA CITY, CA567MA 

MENDOZA, IONEE   -   Parlier, CA56527. MA 

REN, YONGJING   -   GRASS LAKE, MI56428. EX 

VAAGEN, JACOB   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND564EX 

STEINHAUS, CASIA   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND56230. EX 

HARPE, JAMESON   -   AMBOY, WA561  -  2331. EX 

O'CONNOR, J   -   GRASS LAKE, MI56132. MA 

FRIED, BRADY   -   BISMARCK, ND561MA 

HOVERSTEN, CHRISTOPHER   -   EL DORADO HILLS, CA56034. MA 

LIDEN, CARLETON   -   FOLSOM, CA560EX 

FEDORA, ANDREW   -   YUBA CITY, CA55936. MA 

FLORES, ALEX   -   FARGO, ND559EX 

BRANDT, RACHEL   -   LINCOLN, CA559MA 

LANGERUD, GARRETT   -   Bismarck, ND55839. EX 

FLETES, TALYA   -   CIRCLE, MT558MA 

PEARSALL, ANNA   -   COLBERT, WA557  -  2141. SS 

PEARSALL, ZACHARY   -   COLBERT, WA557  -  1542. EX 

HARPE, RHEANNE   -   AMBOY, WA557  -  1443. MK 

FORD, CHASE   -   SUTTER, CA55744. EX 

VAAGEN, HANNAH   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND557EX 

MULLINS, NICOLAS   -   SELAM, CA55646. EX 

YOUNES, RYAN   -   Mahwah, NJ556EX 

MCLAUGHLIN, MACKENZY   -   SOUTH PORTLAND, ME55548. EX 

PAUOLE, SKYLAR   -   BREMERTON, WA554  -  1649. EX 

DECOTO, AIDEN   -   Yuba City, CA55450. MK 

FOX, COLLIN   -   GRAND LEDGE, MI55351. EX 

TONEL, DYLAN   -   FOLSOM, CA553MA 

LENTINE, JOSEPH   -   Saline, MI553MA 

NILSSOM, ADIN   -   Davis, CA553SS 

YU, JOYCE   -   ROCHESTER, MI55255. EX 

DOERSCHLER, JEFFREY   -   WETHERSFIELD, CT55156. MA 

TAN, ZACH   -   ALBANY, CA551MA 

CRUZ, SOPHIA   -   Yuba City, CA551SS 

WATTS, ALEXANDRIA   -   FOLSOM, CA54959. SS 

WOOD, JEREMY   -   YUBA CITY, CA54760. MA 

ZWART, CAMERON   -   HUDSONVILLE, MI547EX 

IAMARINO, MATTHEW   -   ANN ARBOR, MI54662. SS 

HAAG, MOLLY   -   HARWOOD, ND54563. SS 

WEIGEL, MICHELE   -   Bismarck, ND545MK 

JOHNSON, CONNOR   -   BREMERTON, WA544  -  1965. MA 

WESTPHALL, KORRIN   -   BREMERTON, WA544  -  1466. EX 

MARSHALL, RAEGEN   -   Yuba City, CA54467. MA 

PEARSON, KEMPER   -   CASSELTON, ND544EX 

TICHY, EMMA   -   TOWER CITY, ND54369. EX 

ZAUN, DYLAN   -   BUFFALO, ND543SS 

MUNOZ, MARIO   -   PARLIER, CA54171. MK 

ANDERSON, MOLLY   -   CASSELTON, ND541EX 

HOVERSTEN, AARON   -   EL DORADO HILLS, CA54073. MA 

CONLEY, CARSON   -   NAMPA, ID540MA 

GARMO, MARK   -   WEST BLOOMFIELD, MI53975. MA 

SIMPSON, JAMES   -   WAYNE, NE53876. MK 

SANCHEZ, ROBYN   -   Sutter, CA53777. SS 

EILERS, EMILY   -   Wayne, NE53578. MA 

OTERO, DOMINGO   -   JERSEY CITY, NJ53479. EX 

BELLER, ZACHARY   -   ALBUQUERQUE, NM53280. EX 

PHILLIPS, JEFFREY   -   SEABECK, WA530  -  1381. MA 

RADERMACHER, SAMUEL   -   WHEATLAND, ND53082. MA 

TARAS, GORDON   -   ALAMEDA, CA530MA 

WARE, JESSICA   -   KENMARE, ND52984. EX 

JONES, BENJAMIN   -   SPOKANE, WA528  -  685. MK 

PETRIK, JOLEIGH   -   WOLF POINT, MT52786. MA 

BONIVERT, LOGAN   -   Roseville, CA52487. MA 

RICHTER, LYNN   -   FORT WAYNE, IN524EX 

TURSI, MICHAEL   -   WHITESTONE, NY524SS 

MINDEN, KAITLYN   -   BRUSH PRAIRIE, WA522  -  690. MK 

DUBOIS, CHLOE   -   SMITHFIELD, ME52291. MK 

ROYSET-JONES, DILLON   -   KINGSTON, WA521  -  1092. MA 

CHAMBERLAIN, JOHN   -   MERCER, ME52193. SS 

HARRIS, KOLBY   -   CIRCLE, MT521MA 

HODOSSY, JOZSEF   -   Hillsborough, NJ52095. SS 

CROCKETT, MADDISON   -   CIRCLE, MT51796. MA 

VENTRESCA, DAVID   -   Chatham, NJ517SS 

BROWN, ANDREW   -   ALTO, MI51698. MK 

BRANDT, WILLIAM   -   LINCOLN, CA516MA 

ROSAS, DANNY   -   Parlier, CA513100. MA 

WARE, KENDRA   -   KENMARE, ND509101. MK 

RUOTSI, LUKE   -   CASHMERE, WA508  -  6102. MK 

NOUEL, JOSE   -   FLUSHING, NY507103. SS 

MILLER, LILY   -   YUBA CITY, CA504104. MK 

LEMBURG, MADELYN   -   Sutter, CA501105. MA 

BEALE, AIDAN   -   FARMINGDALE, ME500106. SS 

MILLER, LORELAI   -   YUBA, CA499107. MA 

RAMOS, ADRIANA   -   SELMA, CA492108. MA 

GRANLIE, DONALD   -   UNDERWOOD, ND489109. MK 

SALINAS, KIARA   -   SELMA, CA488110. MA 

BRUNS, GABRIELLE   -   BUXTON, ME486111. MA 

CRAWFORD, VIVIEN   -   FREEPORT, ME485112. MA 

DIETRICH, INGRID   -   ANKENY, IA478113. MA 

FYFE, RENEE   -   PITTSTON, ME476114. MK 

JONES, AUGUST   -   OVIEDO, FL476MA 
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KEGLEY, SEAN   -   LIBERTY LAKE, WA474  -  3116. MA 

KENNEDY, AVA   -   S Portland, ME474117. MA 

MARTIN, JOHN   -   HOLLY, MI473118. MK 

HEITMAN, JAKE   -   LIVE OAK, CA470119. MA 

HIBBITS, DALTON   -   CALEDONIA, MI468120. MA 

VEILLEUX, ANTHONY   -   SIDNEY, ME464121. MK 

ALLEY, WILLIAM   -   MARSING, ID464MK 

GOODLOFF, AALIYAH   -   BELLEVUE, NE461123. MK 

HURT, GAVIN   -   VANCOUVER, WA452  -  6124. MA 

KENNEDY, STEVEN   -   S Portland, ME449125. MA 

HASKELL, MICHAEL   -   WINDHAM, ME446126. MA 

WHILLOCK, KILEY   -   KENMARE, ND434127. MK 

MUNOZ, JAQUEIIN   -   SELMA, CA434MA 

STUART, ROBERT   -   GRANITE SPRINGS, NY424129. MK 

WILLEMS, BELLA   -   WICHITA, KS423130. MA 

THOMSEN, KRISTI   -   PLAINVIEW, NE420131. MA 

TYLER, PAUL   -   NORTHVILLE, MI418132. MA 

HOWELL, LARRY   -   FORT WAYNE, IN416133. MK 

MOODY, GERALD   -   AUGUSTA, ME413134. MK 

FLETES, OLIVIA   -   Circle, MT405135. MA 

DALGLIESH, COBY   -   SARLES, ND379136. MK 

CONNELL, SHANE   -   WATERBURY, NE379MA 

RYDER, DESTINY   -   PORTLAND, ME374138. MK 

TAN, AIDAN   -   ALBANY, CA373139. MA 

STEINHAUS, NATE   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND360140. MA 

FYFE, LOGAN   -   PITTSTON, ME359141. MK 

GREUNKE, DAVID   -   WINSIDE, NE339142. MA 

BRAGG, CARTER   -   SIDNEY, ME310143. MK 

SEBADE, JEREMY   -   WAYNE, NE295144. MA 

SCHREIBER, CAELAN   -   LISBON, ME270145. MA 

BISHOP, KALEB   -   WHITEFIELD, ME235146. MK 

4



NRA National Open Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

5


